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Yoio S‘ports‘man s association - 03/12/2022

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

DASHNER, LOGAN
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

LEACH, LANDON
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

PANELA, TJ
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

HORNBUCKLE, ERIK
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

HESS, MASON

WIS v W

DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LAMIERO, ANTHONY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LOVELACE, ANDREQ

24

15

WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

SEENO, DOMINIC
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

JUE, DONOVAN
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

STEVENS, JOSHUA
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

LEE, CHRISTINA
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

SCHAFER, ADAM
YSA CLAY DOGS

ERHARD, AVA
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

STROTTMAN, DASH
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

1

24

21

28

23

23

24

N
(o)

19

20

21

19

21

16

21

18

SCORES

23 23
+ +

24 18
+ +

21 22
+ +

21 19
+ +

22 22
+ +

21 21
+ +

21 24
+ +

20 22
+ +

20 21
+ +

23 19
+ +

21 20
+ +

19 22
+ +

18 19
+ +

18 20

21

24

21

23

22

20

22

20

21

18

22

20

21

TOTAL
90 90
89 89
88 88
87 87
85 85
85 85°
84 84
84 84
82 82
82 82
80 80
9 79
78 78
777

SHOOT-OFF

3/15/2022 - 11:01:04 AM
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CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

BECKWITH, TOMMY
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LACKORE, JOSEPH 29
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
MENDALA, CHANCE 21
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM
ABREU, NICK 26
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM
SANCHEZ, CAMRYN 26
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM
WASSER, MACKENZY 21
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM
WESTERBERG, 6
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM
CROSS, TYLER 16
YUBA CITY GUN CLUB

KRAMER, EVA 20
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
VILLA, WYATT 3
YSA CLAY DOGS

HARPER, BEL 21
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM
PRESTON, RYAN 25
MARTINEZ GUN CLUB
SULLIVAN, COLIN 1
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM
MEANS, JESSIE 28

YSA CLAY DOGS

15

19

23

19

18

17

19

20

22

19

16

22

19

SCORES

22 22
+ +

19 20
+ +

17 17
+ +

19 18
+ +

18 20
+ +

19 20
+ +

16 20
+ +

20 20
+ +

18 15
+ +

18 20
+ +

17 18
+ +

15 22
+ +

20 18
+ +

18 18

17

18

19

18

N
()

17

21

14

20

13

18

19

12

16

TOTAL
76 76
76 76
76 76
4 74
74 74
74 74
74 74
73 73
73 73
73 73
72 72
72 72
2 792
M1 71

SHOOT-OFF

3/15/2022 - 11:01:04 AM
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NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL  shoororr
MIGUEL, RYLEIGH 26 21 16 16 18 _ 71 74
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM
FRASCA, ANGELO 27 13 20 17 19 . 70 70
DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM
STREEGAN-CRISTl, 6 19 18 19 14 _ 70 7(

DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

RANDLES, JOSHUA 14 18 16 19 15 _ 69 9
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

DODDS, AYDEN 24 19 13 18 18 _ 68 QAR
+ + + = YP  00

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

SEENO, ALBERT 2 17 16 18 17 . 68 @68

DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

MIZE, BRADY 25 14 19 15 17 . 65 @G5

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

TORRES, NATHAN 29 08 15 18 2. 63 @3

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

SULLIVAN,LENORE 27 16 13 17 16 _ 62 @2

DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

RUSTIA, JOHN 5 w7 12 15 1. 60 60

MARTINEZ GUN CLUB

BOWES, AUDREY 6 17 13 1 _18_. 59 §9

DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

HARRIS, DAVIN 2. 18 14 15 12 . 59 §Q

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

KAVANAGH, MEGAN 27 17 12 14 16 _ 59 §Q

DE LASALLE TRAP TEAM

NICKUM, LUCAS 314 14 7 13 . 58 £8

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL
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NAME/TEAM

GAMORAS, JORDAN 27
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

LYONS, CASEY 26
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

WARD, WILLIAM 16
YUBA CITY GUN CLUB
WILKINSON, 31

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

WI:QQQM GABERIAL

W W N

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

w
N

MCCALL, LAUREN 16
YUBA CITY GUN CLUB

KRAMER, GLORIA 19
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP
BOHREN, GIANNE 32

OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

ZAKHARY, JAMES 15
WILTON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL TRAP

HART, BEN 16
YUBA CITY GUN CLUB

FLINKER, NATALIE 27
DE LA SALLE TRAP TEAM

MENDENHALL, MEGAN 32
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

LAGGE, MORGAN 32
OAKMONT HIGH SCHOOL

18

14

13

10

11

12

15

12

08

09

10

04

SCORES

12 12
+ +

13 17
+ +

16 14
+ +

18 15
+ +

12 17
+ +

12 11
+ +

16 10
+ +

11 05
+ +

05 14
+ +

08 08
+ +

08 07
+ +

10 12
+ +

09 05

15

13

13

13

11

15

06

11

12

12

10

11

08

TOTAL
57 §7
57 57
56 56
56 56
o1 51
50 50
a7 47
39 39
39 39
37 37
35 35
33 33
26 926

SHOOT-OFF

3/15/2022 - 11:01:04 AM
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